To: 18506176380	Page: 2 of 6	2021-07-27 14:06:29 GMT	13053284774	From: Yanet Avila
7/27/2021	Pllet	Division of Corporations Hotifical Department of Sta Division of Corporations Deprote illust Cover Stress	3464	
	Note: Please print this (shown below	s page and use it as a cover sheet. T ) on the top and bottom of all pages o	ype the fax audit mmb of the document.	er
		(((H21000285326 3)))		
		H210002853263ABC\$		
	Note: DO NOT hit the Do	REFRESH/RELOAD button on you bing so will generate another cover s	r browser from this pag- neet.	е.
	Fax Number From: Account Na	ame : EXPRESS CORPORATE FILING S	SERVICE INC.	
	Phone Fax Number	mber : 120000000146 : (305)444-4994 : (305)444-4977		NEEC SEE PL
	**Enter the email ad annual report	ddress for this business entity to mailings. Enter only one email ad	o be used for future dress please.**	
	Email Address:			
		D/RESTATE/CORRECT OR ( IAMI HEALTH PROFESSIO)		!
RECENCED	Certified	are of Status	0 0 05 35.00	,
787	Electronic Filing Menu	e Corporate Filing Menu	Hclp	

:

,

,

To: 185061763	80 Page: 3 of 6	2021-07-27 14:06:29 GMT	13053284774	From: Yanet Avila
: Docu ,	iSign Envelope ID: E60439DA-68A5-443B-AD5C-E0El	DFD8E9F07		1202
•		Articles of Amendment	The	
		to Articles of Incorporation	190 × 100	
:	SOUTH MIAMI HEALTH PROFESSIONALS	of	, v	
		poration as currently filed with the Fio	ride Dent of States	
	P16000050464		<u>nua pente vi otate</u>	Star in
		Document Number of Corporation (if kno	(awo)	
	Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, its Articles of Incorporation:	Fiorida Statutes, this <i>Florida Profit Corp</i>	oration adopts the following am	רחלוזזפחו(s) נט 
	A. If amending name, enter the new name of	the corporation:		
			The	- 080F
	name must be distinguishable and contain the wo "Inc.," or Co.," or the designation "Corp." "chartered." "professional association," or the	"Inc," or "Co". A professional corp	porated" or the abbreviation "C oration name must contain the	orp., " word
-	6. Enter new principal office address, if app	licable:		
	(Principal office address <u>MUST BE A STREE</u>			Pesswaan
, , ,		<u>، با بار های م</u> اهنده		
			**************************************	1 
;	C. <u>Enter new mailing address, if applicable:</u> (Mailing address <u>MAY BE A POST OFFIC</u>	<u></u>		
\$	···		· · ·	
	D. If amending the registered agent and/or re-			•
	new registered agent and/or the new regis		r the name of the	
•	Name of New Registered Agent			
-				
:		(Fiorida street address)		
1 	New Registered Office Address:	(City)	Florida (2ip Code)	<del></del>
		(Cay)	$(\Delta i p \in \partial i k)$	
: <u>i</u>	New Registered Agent's Signature, if changin t hereby accept the appointment as registered ag	<u>g Registered Agent:</u> gent. I am familiar with and accept the o	bligations of the position.	
		-	·	
;				•
		Signature of New Registered Agent, if ch	unging	1
	Theel if undicable			

•

Check if applicable The amendment(s) is/are being filed pursuant to s. 607.0120 (11) (c), F.S.

1 ÷

To: 185061763	80	Page:4 o	16	2021-07-27 14:06:29 GMT	13053284774	From: Yanet Avila
Docu:	Sign Envelope (D. 6604390	)A-88A5-4•	436-AD5C-E0E0FD8	E9F07		
	address of each Office) (Attach additional sheet Please note the officer/a P = President; V = Vice Executive Officer: CFO President; Treasurer, D, Changes should be note	and/or 1 s, if neces lirector tit Presiden ≈ Chief F irector we d in the fo caves the c	Director being ad sary) le by the first lene (T T = Treasurer: ( "inancial Officer: ( nuld be PTD) allowing manner, corporation, Sally	ded:	icer/director being removed and title, as P Trustee: C = Chairman or Clerk: CEC than one title, list the Jirst letter of each of the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V pese should be noted as John Doe, PT'as a	) = Chief fice held There is
	X Change	<u>PT</u>	<u> John Doe</u>			
	<u>X</u> Remove	<u>V</u>	<u>Mike Jones</u>			
	<u>X</u> Add	<u>SV</u>	Sally Smith			
	<u>Type of Action</u> (Check One)	Title	Name		Address	
i.	1) Change	ħ	ADEB	AYO OLAYINKA FAYIGA	8300 SW 8TH STREET	
	Add				STE 303	
	XX Remove				MIAMI, FL 33144	
	2) Change	Р	PAUL	S. BANT	8360 SW 8TH STREET	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	XX Add				STE 303	
: : :	Remove				MIAMI, FL 33144	
:	3) Change			i		
	Add					
	Rentove				······································	
. )	4) Change					
1	Add					
;	Кетоус					
:	ېز Change				,,,,,,,	
: :	Add					
	Remove					
ť	6) Change					
	Add				, <u>_</u> , <u>_</u> , <u>_</u> , <u>_</u> ,,	
	Remove					
:						

ı

T

o: 18506176380				l I	
18506176380	Page: 5 of 6	2021-07-27 14:06:29 GMT	13053284774	I	From: Yanet Avila
DocuSign Envelope lå	D. E604390A-68A5-443B-AD5C-E0	16DFD629F07			
	ig or adding additional Articl				
(Attach ada	itional sheets; if necessary);	(Be specific)		· •.	
· · · ·	·	·		·- ··	·
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		·	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<u></u>	
				! 	
·····				. <u> </u>	
; ;					
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			<u> </u>	
				۱ 	
	······ ·······························				
		91-74		, 	
		·····			
		· · · · ·			
				1	
F. Ifonomen	dment provides for an exchai	nge, reclassification, or cancellation of is:	sued shares.	÷	
provisioa:	s for implementing the amene applicable, indicate N/A)	lment if not contained in the amendment	<u>titself:</u>		
·······					
				————   	
				÷	
······································	ىر				

I

i

To: 18506176380	Page: 6 of 6	2021-07-27 14:06:29 GMT	13053284774	Fre	om: Yanet Avila
N					
DocuSig	n Envelope ID; E60439DA-68A5-443B-	AD5C-ECEDFD8E9F07			
i Ti i da	ie date of each amendment(s) add ie this document was signed.	07/26/2021 ption:	, if	other than the	:
E.	fective date if applicable:	(no more than 96 days after an			
:		(no more than 96 days after an	uendment file date)		
	ote: If the date inserted in this blo cument's effective date on the Dep	ck does not meet the applicable statutory artmeni of State's records.	filing requirements, this date will not b	e listed as the	2
Α	doption of Amendment(s)	(CHECK ONE)			
	The amendment(s) was/were adop action was not required.	ted by the incorporators, or board of direct	ers without shareholder action and sharel	nolder	
>	The amendment(s) was/were adop by the shareholders was/were suff	ted by the shareholders. The number of vo icient for approval.	tes cast for the amendment(s)		
C		oved by the shareholders through voting gr ach vating group emitted to vote separately			
		or the amendment(s) was/were sufficient fo	r	2021 JUL 27	
	by	(voting group)	Ž	JUL	
		(voltag group)	د ب ر	N N	 ;=1 ;=1
	07/26/2021			יז,	<u>7</u> 1
	Dated		- [		
	Signature				
	selected.	ector, president or other officer - if director by an incorporator - if in the hands of a re d fiduciary by that fiduciary)	rs or officers have not been r	1, U	
		DEBAYO OLAYINKA FAVIGA			
	-		n signine)		
	F				
	-	(Title of person signing)			

. . . . .

;

I